
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 6th September, 1911.
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOMS

:

Countries from which
Consigned.

Germany
Belgium., t
France ...
Switzerland
United States of America
Mexico, Central, and South]

America (except Brazil), and [
WestQ Indies. J

Gold Coast
British South Africa
British India
Victoria ...
Canada ... ... ' ...
Other Countries

Total" Declared Value of the]
Importations registered in the J-
week. J

GOLD.

Bullion

'Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

36,049

23,180
762,130
117,054

938,413

s

Refined, in
bars.

£

3,900

3,900

Coin.

British.

£
12,325
2,358
6,970
3,080

6,000

5,617

36,350

Foreign.

£

1,128 .

1,128

Total of
Gold.

£
12,325
2,358
6,970
3,080

36,049

23,180
• 762,130

120,954
6,000

6,745

979,791

1
SILVER.

Bullion.

£

34

120,175

3,105

69

26,577

149,960

Coin.

British.

£

590
7,454

2,000

500

10,544'

Foreign.

£

577

577

Total of
Silver.

£

590
7,488

120,175

5,105

69

26,577
1,077

161,081

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
12,325

2,948
. 14,458

3,080
120,175

41,154

23,180
762,199
120,954

6,000
26.577
7,822

1,140,872
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