AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 6th September, 1911.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	Gold.					SILVER.				
Countries from which Consigned.	Bullion		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Silver.	
æ	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany			12,325		12,325	•••	•••	•••		12,325
Belgium			2,358		2,358		590	•••	590	2,948
France			6,970		6,970	34	7,454	•••	7,488	14,458
Switzerland	•••		3,080	•••	3,080	•••		•••		3,080
United States of America	•••	·				120,175	•••	•••	120,175	120,175
Mexico, Central and South America (except Brazil), and West Indies.	36,049	•••		••• ·	36,049	3,105	2,000	•••	5,105	41,154
Gold Coast	23,180		·		23,180		•••			23,180
British South Africa	762,130				762,130	69			69	762,199
British India	117,054	3,900	•••		120,954			٠		120,954
Victoria			6,000		6,000		•	•••		6,000
Canada			·			26,577		•••	26,577	26,577
Other Countries	•		5,617	1,128	6,745		500	· 577	1,077	7,822
		•			-					
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered in the week.	938,413	3,900	36,350	1,128	979,791	149,960	10,544	577	161,081	1,140,872